
UNIVERSITY of DURHAM
Department of Mathematical Sciences

4H Students marking allocations for Michaelmas  Term 2010 (By Course)

BS.10/11-X1

Alg II Marking

Mr L. R. Curteis (2) l.r.curteis@durham.ac.uk

Mr C. C. De Haes (2) c.c.j.de-haes@durham.ac.uk

Mr L. R. Phillippo (2) l.r.phillippo@durham.ac.uk

Mr I. R. Smears (1) i.r.n.smears@durham.ac.uk

Mr M. M. Yu (3) m.m.h.yu@durham.ac.uk

Anl Many Var  Marking

Miss C. L. Hildreth (2) c.l.hildreth@durham.ac.uk

Mr C. O'Duffy (2) conor.o'duffy@durham.ac.uk

Miss L. M. Thompson (2) l.m.thompson@durham.ac.uk

Mr J. Weatheritt (2) jack.weatheritt@durham.ac.uk

Codes & Act Maths Marking

Mr B. Coles (2) ben.coles@durham.ac.uk

Mr C. O'Duffy (2) conor.o'duffy@durham.ac.uk

Codes & Geom Top Marking

Miss C. L. Hildreth (2) c.l.hildreth@durham.ac.uk

Miss C. G. Horgan (2) c.g.horgan@durham.ac.uk

Comp Anl Marking

Miss C. G. Horgan (2) c.g.horgan@durham.ac.uk

Mr A. J. Powne (3) a.j.f.powne@durham.ac.uk

Miss F. Taylor (2) fiona.taylor@durham.ac.uk

Miss K. L. Thompson (2) l.m.thompson@durham.ac.uk

Mr J. Weatheritt (2) jack.weatheritt@durham.ac.uk

Elem Num Th & Crypt Marking

Mr M. Child (3) martin.child@durham.ac.uk

Mr B. Coles (3) ben.coles@durham.ac.uk

Mr R. Kapustynskyj (2) richard.kapustynskyj@durham.ac

Math Phys Marking

Mr N. Marshall (2) nathanial.marshall@durham.ac.u

Mr D. F. McIvor (3) d.f.mcivor@durham.ac.uk

Mr M. Sharpe (1) matthew.sharpe@durham.ac.uk

Num Anl Marking

Mr J. R. Campion (2) j.r.campion@durham.ac.uk

Mr S. Milburn (3) stephen.milburn@durham.ac.uk

Prob & Act Maths Marking

Mr T. C. Beckett (2) t.c.beckett@durham.ac.uk

Mr J. R. Campion (2) j.r.campion@durham.ac.uk

Miss M. J. Forster (1) m.j.forster@durham.ac.uk

Prob & Geom Top Marking

Miss M. J. Forster (1) m.j.forster@durham.ac.uk

Stat Conc Marking

Miss K. L. Ford (3) k.l.r.ford@durham.ac.uk

Miss F. Taylor (2) fiona.taylor@durham.ac.uk
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The number in brackets is the number of tutorial groups to be marked
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